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4R 4 %% targT0 F|erp #:114/6/6
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BB T /A EE TR R P IR E

BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

& LUK

LINT
MINT
T EREER

e 57 015-038-19352-2 w00 wERE s F o5 J 29 B OREHEC 784
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
&R iG] F A HigE ki3 H H ik FlEg -
H T LR RE | X W& ®m | 7 A & W | W B s 3
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR = | BALANCE REMARKS
114/05/0“43 6.625,655.00‘ 6,625,655.00
114/05/03 ¢ | | 12,500.00 6,638,155.00
114/05/02 C \ 32,750.00 6,670,905.00
114/05/02 MR | I 16,800.00 6,687,705.00 T BN
114/05/02 M 4273201 | 104,383.00 6,583,322.00
114/05/0@ M ‘ 4273202 3,250,000.00, \ 3,333.322.00|
114/05/05 ¢ ‘ 2,500.00 3,335,822.00
114/05/02 ¢ ‘ 20,250.00 3,356,072.00
114/05/06 C ‘ 20,250.00 3,375,322.00‘
114/05/06 M 4273203 | 830,745.00 ‘ 2,545,577.00
114/05/01 ¢ \ | §,500.00 2,555,077.00
114/05/08 C | 6,000.00 2,561,077.00
114/05/09 € | 12,250.oo| 2,573,327.00 ﬁl
114/05/09 MR ‘ \ 31,099.00 2,604,426.00 BB E AT ]
114/05/12 € 13,250.00‘ 2,617,676.00
114/05/13 ¢ ‘ | 13,000.00 2,630,676.00‘
114/05/14 C | 9,250.00\ 2,639,926.00
114/05/15 C ‘ 11,500.00 2.,651,426.00
114/05/15 M 4273204 26,259.00 | 2,625,167.00
| | BCF 4,211,387.00‘ 6,836,554.00 2,625,167.00‘

b BT X 1T &

oA oA

Epast REA

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT

;3 £ 1 015-038-19352-2 W00 o EE 114 42 5 f] 29 | 785
CURRENCY
% X R B - E " A Hilz F A H ik #1122
H MW = Z B & \ A £ & #& B 1 B
DATE | MEMO DR. CR. \ BALANCE | REMARKS
=% BBF #x \ 4,211,387.00 6,836,554.00 2,625,167.00|
114/05/16 C \ 10,500.00 2,635,667.00
114/05/19 ¢ | 15,750.00 2,651,417.00
114/05/1d‘ MR 3,250,000.00‘ 5,901,417.00 HATIBOE
114/05/19 M 4,000.00 5,905,417.00
114/05/20 ¢ 12,250.00 5,917,667.00
114/05/21 ¢ 13,500.00 5,931,167.00
114/05/22 ¢ 10,250.00 5,941,417.00
114/05/22 MR 70,350.00 6,011,767.00 Hi AT BT
114/05/22 ¢ | \ 408,506.00 6,420,273.00
114/05/22 ¢ 4273207 4,000.00 6,416,273.00
114/05/22 M 4273205 | 33,000.00 6,383,273.00
114/05/22 M 4273206 16,800.00 | 6,366,473.00 164001013768
114/05/22 CH | C\ -408,506.00 5,957,967.00
114/05/22 ¢ ‘ 40,505.00‘ 5,993,4‘73.00‘
114/05/23 C 13,250.00 6,011,723.00
114/05/2 ¢ | 2,250.00 6,013,973.00
114/05/26 C 14,250.00‘ 6,028,223.00
114/05/27 ¢ ‘ 12,000.00 6,040,223.00
10,305,410.00 6,040,223.00

‘ *% BCF #+

4,265,187.00

fF AT %
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Emest BEA
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o
P
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BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

ATk F D PR S AL S e I L

ESEIE - DU RE
% i © 015-038-19352-2 00 hERE s F5 SR e 786 A=l 3
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
EERE: i iF H HifZ s A HiE il %
wTE E SR uE | % m& # | F A T ® | m T ®m |
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE |  REMARKS LMB b AR
—p—— | DR ———‘*—#—frr———ﬂmf B
% BBF ** 4,265,187.00 10,305,410.00 6,040,223.00 o (;;gg}%
114/05/23 ¢ | | 9,500.00 6,049,723.00 C ne
114/05/249 MR \ ‘ \ 86,050.00 6,135,773.00' v BUE
114/05/29 € ‘ ‘ 11,750.00 6,147,523.00
[ #«TOTAL: | 4,265,187.00I 10,412,710.00’ 6,147,523.00’
‘ \

|

et BREE

Foeg

=

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

53 5% 0 015-038-06135-4 FEHL 00 hTERBE 114 £ 5 H 29 H 491 T EHE 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
%X IR & L= F K Hilz F H Hik Fise :
H O FE| LR ¥ N & ® |7 A & # b £ b 2
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR. CR. N | BALANCE | @EMARKS
114/05/01 LMB 1 zo,155.ao| 20,155.00 :
114/05/05 MR 100.00 20,255.00 Bl Ba
114/05/02 ME1 665.00 20,920.00  BEEFHOAHE O
114/05/02 M 3887563 20,270.00‘ 650.00
114/05/05 MR 750.00 1,400.00 BisL
114/05/05 ME1 415.00 1,815.00 &l Rl
114/05/06 MR | 60.00 1,875.00 BHE L ;
114/05/06 ME1 310.00‘ 2,185.00 3 TRl
114/05/07 ME1 | 650.00 2,835.00 Sl 1 A s
114/05/07 MR 660.00 3,495.00‘ BfE
114/05/08 ME1 ‘ 190.00 3,685.00 po-bi R ain
114/05/08 MR 175.00 3,860.00 B O
114/05/08 MR 150.00 4,010.00 ST R )
114/05/03 MR 755.00 4,765.00 B ol “w
114/05/02 ME1 ' 45.00 4,810.00 B F AT i
114/05/12  MX ‘ 435.00 5,245.00 114/05/09 =
114/05/12 WX 1,095.00 6,340.00 114/05/09 o oo AT
114/05/12 MR 190.00 6,530.00 Bis D
114/05/1% MEL | 465.00 6,995.00 el £ H AT
# BCF *x 20,270.0(1 27,265.00 6,995.00‘ FHes MEE

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

iR 5 015-038-06135-4 5 0 hHERE 14 5 R 29 H 492 2
ACCOUNT NO.
il G A HigE : 1 i -
=] W (W E| XHmBE X B & ® | F A & | H &R o i 1l =
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR CR. BALANCE REMARKS Ll
! *% BBF #x 20,270.00 27,265.00 6,995.00 ‘ L
114/05/13 MR 590.00 7,585.00 BEthh c
114/05/13 ME1 80.00 7,665.00 38 R T
114/05llj MR 365.00 8,030.00 BEdn |
114/05/14  ME1 170.00 8,200.00 sl H A S
114/05/1§ ME1 275.00 8,475.00 S H AT IR E
114/05/15 MR 915.00 9,390.00 s RO y
114/05/16 MEL 450.00 9,840.00 R FAT IR
114/05/16 MR 200.00 10,040.00 wEsn |
114/05/19 MR 1,070.00| 11,110.00 GRS MIN
114/05/19 ME1 } 505.00 11,615.00 el HT A
114/05/20 MR 420.00 12,035.00 BEhD
114/05/20 ME1 460.00 12,495.00 3 - BT T
114/05/20 MX 1,170.00 13,665.00 T HIT s =
114/05/21 MR 695.00 14,360.00 BTG
114/05/21 ME1 355.00 14,715.00 b3 ik |
114/05/22 MR 160.00 14,875.00 B L
114/05/22 ME1 105.00 14,980.00 pLPias ) g
114/05/23 MR 390.00 15,370.00 s =
#x BCF w 20,270.00 35,640.00 15,370.00 Foreat MES g
W Al -

i

o
o
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

TR PRI HEETRS

DA
(13 % © 015-038-06135-4 w00 b RE 114 £ 05 A 29 H O fE# 493 HE 3
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
%YWA R E iF | Mz & A H ik s « 9%
H W|®E % <B%E | X D& B | F# A & & e i B | s
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS LMB L H ik
|| MEMO | | - BCF &XH
*% BBF *x 20,270.00 35,640.00 15,370.00 BBE 7RHIA
114/05/23 ME1 120.00 15,490.00 ot H AT R R
114/05/23 MX 555.00 16,045.00 M
114/05/26 MR 990.00 17,035.00 BERL NI
114/05/26 ME1 455.00 17,490.00 i+ L
114/05/27 MR 340.00 17,830.00 &5
114/05/27  ME1 345.00 18,175.00
114/05/28 MR 60.00 18,235.00
114/05/28 ME1 175.00 18,410.00
114/05/29 MEL 140.00 18,550.00
114/05/29 MR 190.00 18,740.00 BEHRL
**TOTAL: 20,270.00 39,010.00 18,740.00

fr S 1T 28 &

T T

Et et MRS
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9044526 TRt Tk AR A T
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

FiZ% B4 (Apply date):  114/06/02 SHIHERYR (Certificate No.): 1140052
BRF 88 (Depositor):  §4 i BB FBCEREFT

fE4 M (Kind of savings): gnfissiaa:

7SR (The office No.):  006106-6

b& 5% (AccountNo.): 19002687

H & EE
To whom it may concern
13 # i + P i3 F 1t E:N il i

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

#g E (% A/ H 114/05/31 Z 3 i F = £
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of
S © TURE NT$0.-00

{3t Remark:exchange rate of JSD 1.00 to  NTI 29.9500

Equal to USD 0

Very truly yours,

RS e u A @D

g, Stam Authorized Signature

* KRR 63 TIRETE R4 - TIFHAMURSE » (Cortified balance only.)

s AN E A IR B R B MR L B I AR S B EC F 3 » (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

HEE B TR R

AEBNE T 6114 EHHEF 61T2 > ATH#A 17C9
3,000 (10038) 112. 01. 210X 297mm (60g/m2{&) (37F%)

CEA0F
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